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November 12, 2003 

 The following list shows the Town-owned properties that were not selected for use in the 2003 TM-

approved SHA plan.  The Committee utilized specific selection criteria involving physical, legal, and 

intangible characteristics, as detailed in the Blue Ribbon Housing Site Selection Committee Procedure 

document (BRHSSCProcessFinal.pdf).  The parcels listed here are not necessarily unbuildable but they did 

not meet at least one major criterion for use in the short time frame available for the 2003 plan to proceed.  

Specific guidance from the Selectmen led to exclusion of Conservation- and Deed-restricted sites for this 

particular process.  All sites on this list may be revisited for future projects. 
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Sorted by Parcel ID (Sorted by “Reason” starts on page 9) 

Parcel ID   Location Owner Line 2 (Assessors' List) Acreage Reason for excluding from 2003 TM-approved SHA plan 

A-008-023 0 CRANBERRY CIR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 3.46 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-007-030 0 POWDER MILL RD   1.56 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-007-401 0 VIRGINIA RIDGE RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.92 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-008-008 0 MAYNARD FARM RD PARK AND RECREATION 4.89 Wetlands 

B-008-009 0 NORTH RD BOARD OF SELECTMEN 0.13 Wetlands 

B-008-011 0 POWERS RD   0.76 Wetlands 

B-008-419 0 POWDER MILL RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.2 Wetlands 

B-008-501 0 POWERS RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2 Wetlands 

B-008-503 0 POWERS RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.33 Wetlands 

B-008-504 0 POWERS RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2 Wetlands 

B-009-009 0 POWERS RD TAX POSSESSION #174 0.06 Too small 

B-009-366 0 CEDAR CREEK RD   1.13 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-009-367 0 CEDAR CREEK RD   1.01 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

C-006-004 0 ELSBETH RD TAX POSSESSION # 183 0.05 Too small 

C-006-133 56 GREAT RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.46 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

C-007-012 41 GREAT RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.46 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

C-007-020 0 MOSSMAN RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 6.37 Park and Rec, deed restriction 

C-007-110 11 FORD RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.69 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

C-007-114 19 GREENWOOD RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.69 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

C-008-057 0 NORTH RD TAX POSSESSION # 184 1.8 Geometry issue - landlocked, also wetlands 

C-010-022 268 NORTH RD FIRE STATION #3 0.66 Current use (Fire Station) 

C-010-500 0 NORTH RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 28.91 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 

C-011-301 0 NORTH RD BOARD OF SELECTMEN 76 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

C-012-100 0 NORTH RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 30.2 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-006-502 0 IRONWORKS RD IRONWORKS FARM 21.11 Restriction - permanent "open space" 
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D-009-004 169 HAYNES RD JOSIAH HAYNES SCHOOL 8.21 Current use (Haynes School) 

D-009-201 0 MARLBORO RD   1.03 Wetlands 

D-009-204 0 MARLBORO RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 14.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-015 0 PANTRY RD NEW NORTH CEMETERY 1.1 Current use (cemetery) 

D-010-017 0 PANTRY RD OLD NORTH CEMETERY 1.46 Current use (cemetery) 

D-010-018 0 CONCORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 7.95 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-019 0 CONCORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 6.61 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-022 0 PANTRY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 8.68 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-300 0 NORTH RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 37.38 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-012-106 0 CONCORD RD OFF BARBERRY HOMES 6.91 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-008-602 0 MARLBORO RD MEACHEN LAND 55.36 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-009-311 0 MORSE RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.77 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-009-432 0 FLINTLOCK LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.98 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-010-402 0 CONCORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 21.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-011-002 0 CONCORD RD TAX POSSESSION # 171 0.53 Wetlands 

E-012-002 0 CONCORD RD TAX POSSESSION 2.49 Wetlands 

E-012-003 0 CONCORD RD TOWN HALL 1.83 Wetlands 

E-012-104 0 CONCORD RD C/O CONSERVATION COMISSION 3.04 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-012-107 0 CONCORD RD BARBERRY HOMES 2.57 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-013-002 0 WEIR HILL RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13.4 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-010 0 LAKE SHORE DR PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 0.21 Wetlands 

F-004-124 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION 169 0.12 Too small 

F-004-132 0 PINEWOOD AVE TAX POSSESSION # 70 0.11 Too small 

F-004-302 8 OAKWOOD AVE SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.23 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

F-004-405 0 ARBORWOOD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.14 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-406 0 WILLIS LAKE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.12 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-415 0 BIRCHWOOD AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.29 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 
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F-004-419 0 ELMWOOD AVE TAX POSSESSION # 170 0.25 Wetlands 

F-004-501 0 LAKE SHORE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.3 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-516 0 GREAT LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION 0.73 Wetlands 

F-004-601 21 GREAT LAKE DR SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.17 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

F-004-810 0 CRYSTAL LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION 0.07 Too small 

F-004-815 0 CRYSTAL LAKE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.53 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-817 0 CRYSTAL LAKE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.21 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-005-005 0 HUDSON RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 28.77 Park and Rec 

F-005-117 0 WILLIS LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION #168 0.57 Geometry issue, septic grading inside 50' from wetlands 

F-005-119 0 LAKE SHORE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.27 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-005-140 0 WILLIS LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION 0.11 Too small 

F-005-219 2 BEECHWOOD AVE SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.25 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

F-006-001 40 FAIRBANK RD   8.05 Current use (Sudbury Senior Center) 

F-006-015 0 COUNTRY VILLAGE LN BOARD OF SELECTMEN 0.25 Geometry issue, road right-of-way 

F-006-020 0 FAIRBANK RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 5.58 Already holds 4 SHA units 

F-006-450 0 ELDERBERRY CIR OFF CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.2 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-451 0 ELDERBERRY CIR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.19 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-452 0 CAMPERDOWN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.96 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-453 0 CAMPERDOWN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.81 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-454 0 CAMPERDOWN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.46 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-500 0 RUN BROOK CIR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.45 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-007-407 0 MARK LN C/O BOARD OF SELECTMEN 0.01 Too small 

F-008-016 0 MINEBROOK RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.16 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-009-001 0 JUNIPER RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 31.09 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-009-006 0 MORSE RD FEATHERLAND PARK 5.77 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 

F-009-214 0 HUNT RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.18 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-009-216 0 HUNT RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.17 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 
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F-010-001 0 FEATHERLAND PK PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 30.73 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 

F-010-014 390 LINCOLN RD LINCOLN SUDBURY HIGH 93.94 Current use (Lincoln-Sudbury Regional High School) 

F-012-010 0 LINCOLN RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 28.95 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-012-013 0 LINCOLN RD CONVERVATION COMMISSION 33.5 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-103 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-104 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-105 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-106 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-110 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-111 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-112 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-004-007 0 MOORE RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.25 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-004-437 0 MIDDLE RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 1.03 Wetlands 

G-005-005 0 DUTTON RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 2.78 Park and Rec, riverfront area 

G-005-027 0 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 11.9 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-005-701 0 PRATTS MILL RD TAX POSSESSION #173 0.09 Too small 

G-006-500 0 RICHARD AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.07 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-525 0 NELSON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-530 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.39 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-534 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.8 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-535 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.84 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-536 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.6 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-539 0 RICHARD AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.57 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-558 9 RICHARD AVE SUDBURY HOUSING COMMISSION 0.12 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

G-006-575 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION # 185 0.45 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-582 0 ALLAN AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.08 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-591 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION # 186 0.1 Wetlands 



Sudbury Blue Ribbon Housing Site Selection Committee – List of Town-owned sites not selected for use in 2003 TM-approved SHA plan 

 6

G-007-330 0 HUDSON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.93 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-008-014 0 MAYNARD RD TAX POSSESSION # 187 6.58 Wetlands 

G-009-003 0 CONCORD RD C/O TOWN OF SUDBURY 24.71 Geometry issue - landlocked 

G-009-005 0 CONCORD RD MT PLEASANT CEMETERY 4.1 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-006 0 CONCORD RD OLD TOWN CEMETERY 1.98 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-007 0 CONCORD RD NEW TOWN CEMETERY 4.28 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-015 0 CONCORD RD OLD TOWN POUND 0.05 Current use (Town Pound) 

G-009-016 0 CONCORD RD REVOLUTIONARY CEMETERY 1.4 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-018 0 CONCORD RD BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5.13 Current use (Peter Noyes School) 

G-009-200 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION #167 12 Access, potential future use 

G-011-200 0 PLYMPTON RD   29.42 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-012-013 0 WATER ROW TAX POSSESSION 172 5 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-003-001 0 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-003-625 0 SURREY LN TAX POSSESSION # 188 1.45 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-004-009 0 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 80.28 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-004-278 62 PINE ST SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.9 SHA duplex, insufficient space for more buildings 

H-005-027 0 HEMLOCK RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 1.12 Park and Rec, deed restriction 

H-005-028 0 TANBARK RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 3.87 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-007-025 489 PEAKHAM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 22.5 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-007-238 0 BLUEBERRY HILL LN CURTIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.61 Wetlands 

H-007-239 0 BLUEBERRY HILL LN CURTIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.51 Geometry issue - kettle hole 

H-008-041 55 HUDSON RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 6.82 SHA Musketaquid Village 

H-008-505 0 PEAKHAM CR OFF CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.58 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-009-004 0 CONCORD RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 0.7 Current use (Grinell Park) 

H-009-048 310 CONCORD RD HOSMER HOUSE 4.4 Current use (Hosmer House, Heritage Park) 

H-009-062 322 CONCORD RD TOWN OFFICES 27.16 Current use (Town Hall/Loring Parsonage/Flynn Building) 

H-010-020 0 OLD SUDBURY RD NOYES SCHOOL LAND 3.3 Wetlands 
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H-010-300 0 RICE RD PIPER LAND 32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-010-301 0 RICE RD PIPER TRIANGLE 1.93 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-010-400 0 RICE RD   20.18 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-011-011 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.99 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-011-012 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.92 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-011-013 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.93 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-011-015 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.69 Wetlands 

H-011-305 0 WATER ROW COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMM. 2.39 Restriction - CPA purchase, Deed restriction 

J-007-317 0 FOREST ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-007-318 0 FOREST ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.38 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-008-009 0 UNION AVE C/O CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13.18 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-009-007 0 CONCORD RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 0.36 Current use (cemetery) 

J-009-008 0 CONCORD RD WADSWORTH CEMETERY 6.38 Current use (cemetery) 

J-010-102 0 WALKER FARM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 5.76 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-010-200 0 OLD SUDBURY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 6.21 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-003-400 102 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 43.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-005-010 0 BOSTON POST RD CONSERVATION COMM 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-005-029 0 WASHINGTON DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.73 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-007-012 0 BOSTON POST RD FIRE STATION #2 0.61 Current use (Fire Station) 

K-008-006 415 BOSTON POST RD POLICE DEPARTMENT 0.63 Current use (Police Station) 

K-008-033 21 CONCORD RD GOODNOW LIBRARY 0.88 Current use (Goodnow Library) 

K-010-041 0 LANDHAM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 29 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-011-006 0 OLD COUNTY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 3.17 Wetlands 

K-011-401 0 OLD COUNTY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.26 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-012-002 0 BOSTON POST RD SUDBURY LANDFILL 28.26 Current use (Landfill) 

L-003-105 0 BOWDITCH RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.21 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-200 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 29.2 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 
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L-004-300 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 17.51 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-361 0 BIGELOW DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13.99 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-400 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 20.32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-605 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.26 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-005-300 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 32.36 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-006-001 0 ADAMS RD WEISBLATT PROPERTY 41.3 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-006-004 0 DUDLEY RD   5.11 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-007-015 0 NOBSCOT RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.94 Wetlands 

L-008-002 0 RAYMOND RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 52.78 Wetlands 

L-008-010 0 RAYMOND RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 8.86 Wetlands 

L-008-012 0 RAYMOND RD PARK AND RECREATION COMMISSION 18 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 

L-008-013 0 RAYMOND RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 38 Wetlands 

L-009-235 0 CLIFFORD RD TAX POSSESSION 179 0.92 Wetlands 

L-010-015 0 COOLIDGE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 5.25 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

M-008-206 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

M-008-207 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

M-008-208 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

M-008-209 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

M-009-001 80 WOODSIDE RD LORING SCHOOL 11.5 Current use (Loring School) 

M-009-020 0 WARREN RD   0.23 Current use (cemetery) 

M-009-214 0 CLIFFORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.92 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

M-010-698 0 LETTERY CR   2.99 Restriction - permanent "open space" 

M-010-699 0 LETTERY CR   2.24 Restriction - permanent "open space" 

M-011-005 0 STOCK FARM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.9 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 
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Sorted by Reason for excluding from the 2003 Town Meeting-approved SHA plan 

Parcel ID   Location Owner Line 2 (Assessors' List) Acreage Reason for excluding from 2003 TM-approved SHA plan 

G-009-200 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION #167 12 Access, potential future use 

A-008-023 0 CRANBERRY CIR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 3.46 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-007-030 0 POWDER MILL RD   1.56 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-007-401 0 VIRGINIA RIDGE RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.92 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-009-366 0 CEDAR CREEK RD   1.13 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

B-009-367 0 CEDAR CREEK RD   1.01 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

C-011-301 0 NORTH RD BOARD OF SELECTMEN 76 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

C-012-100 0 NORTH RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 30.2 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-009-204 0 MARLBORO RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 14.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-018 0 CONCORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 7.95 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-019 0 CONCORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 6.61 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-022 0 PANTRY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 8.68 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-300 0 NORTH RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 37.38 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-012-106 0 CONCORD RD OFF BARBERRY HOMES 6.91 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-008-602 0 MARLBORO RD MEACHEN LAND 55.36 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-009-311 0 MORSE RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.77 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-009-432 0 FLINTLOCK LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.98 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-010-402 0 CONCORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 21.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-012-104 0 CONCORD RD C/O CONSERVATION COMISSION 3.04 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-012-107 0 CONCORD RD BARBERRY HOMES 2.57 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

E-013-002 0 WEIR HILL RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13.4 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-405 0 ARBORWOOD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.14 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-406 0 WILLIS LAKE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.12 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-415 0 BIRCHWOOD AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.29 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-501 0 LAKE SHORE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.3 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 
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F-004-815 0 CRYSTAL LAKE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.53 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-004-817 0 CRYSTAL LAKE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.21 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-005-119 0 LAKE SHORE DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.27 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-450 0 ELDERBERRY CIR OFF CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.2 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-451 0 ELDERBERRY CIR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.19 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-452 0 CAMPERDOWN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.96 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-453 0 CAMPERDOWN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.81 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-454 0 CAMPERDOWN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.46 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-006-500 0 RUN BROOK CIR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.45 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-008-016 0 MINEBROOK RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.16 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-009-001 0 JUNIPER RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 31.09 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-009-214 0 HUNT RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.18 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-009-216 0 HUNT RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.17 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-012-010 0 LINCOLN RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 28.95 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-012-013 0 LINCOLN RD CONVERVATION COMMISSION 33.5 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-103 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-104 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-105 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-106 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.05 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-110 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-111 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

F-013-112 0 LINCOLN LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-004-007 0 MOORE RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.25 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-005-027 0 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 11.9 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-500 0 RICHARD AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.07 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-525 0 NELSON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-530 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.39 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 
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G-006-534 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.8 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-535 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.84 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-536 0 WATT ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.6 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-539 0 RICHARD AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.57 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-575 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION # 185 0.45 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-006-582 0 ALLAN AVE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.08 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-007-330 0 HUDSON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.93 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-011-200 0 PLYMPTON RD   29.42 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

G-012-013 0 WATER ROW TAX POSSESSION 172 5 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-003-001 0 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-003-625 0 SURREY LN TAX POSSESSION # 188 1.45 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-004-009 0 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 80.28 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-005-028 0 TANBARK RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 3.87 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-007-025 489 PEAKHAM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 22.5 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-008-505 0 PEAKHAM CR OFF CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.58 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-010-300 0 RICE RD PIPER LAND 32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-010-301 0 RICE RD PIPER TRIANGLE 1.93 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-010-400 0 RICE RD   20.18 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-011-011 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.99 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-011-012 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.92 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

H-011-013 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.93 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-007-317 0 FOREST ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-007-318 0 FOREST ST CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.38 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-008-009 0 UNION AVE C/O CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13.18 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-010-102 0 WALKER FARM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 5.76 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

J-010-200 0 OLD SUDBURY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 6.21 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-003-400 102 DUTTON RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 43.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 
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K-005-010 0 BOSTON POST RD CONSERVATION COMM 1.1 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-005-029 0 WASHINGTON DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.73 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-010-041 0 LANDHAM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 29 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

K-011-401 0 OLD COUNTY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.26 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-003-105 0 BOWDITCH RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 4.21 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-200 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 29.2 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-300 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 17.51 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-361 0 BIGELOW DR CONSERVATION COMMISSION 13.99 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-400 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 20.32 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-004-605 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.26 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-005-300 0 BRIMSTONE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 32.36 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-006-001 0 ADAMS RD WEISBLATT PROPERTY 41.3 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-006-004 0 DUDLEY RD   5.11 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

L-010-015 0 COOLIDGE LN CONSERVATION COMMISSION 5.25 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

M-009-214 0 CLIFFORD RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.92 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

M-011-005 0 STOCK FARM RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 0.9 Conservation Restriction (per Conservation Coordinator) 

D-010-015 0 PANTRY RD NEW NORTH CEMETERY 1.1 Current use (cemetery) 

D-010-017 0 PANTRY RD OLD NORTH CEMETERY 1.46 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-005 0 CONCORD RD MT PLEASANT CEMETERY 4.1 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-006 0 CONCORD RD OLD TOWN CEMETERY 1.98 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-007 0 CONCORD RD NEW TOWN CEMETERY 4.28 Current use (cemetery) 

G-009-016 0 CONCORD RD REVOLUTIONARY CEMETERY 1.4 Current use (cemetery) 

J-009-007 0 CONCORD RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 0.36 Current use (cemetery) 

J-009-008 0 CONCORD RD WADSWORTH CEMETERY 6.38 Current use (cemetery) 

M-009-020 0 WARREN RD   0.23 Current use (cemetery) 

C-010-022 268 NORTH RD FIRE STATION #3 0.66 Current use (Fire Station) 

K-007-012 0 BOSTON POST RD FIRE STATION #2 0.61 Current use (Fire Station) 
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K-008-033 21 CONCORD RD GOODNOW LIBRARY 0.88 Current use (Goodnow Library) 

H-009-004 0 CONCORD RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 0.7 Current use (Grinell Park) 

D-009-004 169 HAYNES RD JOSIAH HAYNES SCHOOL 8.21 Current use (Haynes School) 

H-009-048 310 CONCORD RD HOSMER HOUSE 4.4 Current use (Hosmer House, Heritage Park) 

K-012-002 0 BOSTON POST RD SUDBURY LANDFILL 28.26 Current use (Landfill) 

F-010-014 390 LINCOLN RD LINCOLN SUDBURY HIGH 93.94 Current use (Lincoln-Sudbury Regional High School) 

M-009-001 80 WOODSIDE RD LORING SCHOOL 11.5 Current use (Loring School) 

G-009-018 0 CONCORD RD BOARD OF SELECTMEN 5.13 Current use (Peter Noyes School) 

K-008-006 415 BOSTON POST RD POLICE DEPARTMENT 0.63 Current use (Police Station) 

F-006-001 40 FAIRBANK RD   8.05 Current use (Sudbury Senior Center) 

H-009-062 322 CONCORD RD TOWN OFFICES 27.16 Current use (Town Hall/Loring Parsonage/Flynn Building) 

G-009-015 0 CONCORD RD OLD TOWN POUND 0.05 Current use (Town Pound) 

G-009-003 0 CONCORD RD C/O TOWN OF SUDBURY 24.71 Geometry issue - landlocked 

C-008-057 0 NORTH RD TAX POSSESSION # 184 1.8 Geometry issue - landlocked, also wetlands 

M-008-206 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

M-008-207 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

M-008-208 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

M-008-209 0 RAYMOND RD ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT   Geometry issue - part of Raymond Rd right-of-way 

H-007-239 0 BLUEBERRY HILL LN CURTIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.51 Geometry issue - kettle hole 

F-006-015 0 COUNTRY VILLAGE LN BOARD OF SELECTMEN 0.25 Geometry issue - road right-of-way 

F-005-117 0 WILLIS LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION #168 0.57 Geometry issue - septic grading inside 50' from wetlands 

F-005-005 0 HUDSON RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 28.77 Park and Rec 

C-007-020 0 MOSSMAN RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 6.37 Park and Rec, deed restriction 

H-005-027 0 HEMLOCK RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 1.12 Park and Rec, deed restriction 

C-010-500 0 NORTH RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 28.91 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 

F-009-006 0 MORSE RD FEATHERLAND PARK 5.77 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 

F-010-001 0 FEATHERLAND PK PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 30.73 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 
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L-008-012 0 RAYMOND RD PARK AND RECREATION COMMISSION 18 Park and Rec, possible deed restriction 

G-005-005 0 DUTTON RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 2.78 Park and Rec, riverfront area 

H-011-305 0 WATER ROW COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMM. 2.39 Restriction - CPA purchase, Deed restriction 

D-006-502 0 IRONWORKS RD IRONWORKS FARM 21.11 Restriction - permanent "open space" 

M-010-698 0 LETTERY CR   2.99 Restriction - permanent "open space" 

M-010-699 0 LETTERY CR   2.24 Restriction - permanent "open space" 

F-006-020 0 FAIRBANK RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 5.58 SHA - already has 4 buildings 

H-004-278 62 PINE ST SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.9 SHA duplex, insufficient space for more buildings 

H-008-041 55 HUDSON RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 6.82 SHA Musketaquid Village 

C-006-133 56 GREAT RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.46 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

C-007-012 41 GREAT RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.46 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

C-007-110 11 FORD RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.69 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

C-007-114 19 GREENWOOD RD SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.69 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

F-004-302 8 OAKWOOD AVE SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.23 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

F-004-601 21 GREAT LAKE DR SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.17 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

F-005-219 2 BEECHWOOD AVE SUDBURY HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.25 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

G-006-558 9 RICHARD AVE SUDBURY HOUSING COMMISSION 0.12 SHA single family unit, too small for more buildings 

B-009-009 0 POWERS RD TAX POSSESSION #174 0.06 Too small 

C-006-004 0 ELSBETH RD TAX POSSESSION # 183 0.05 Too small 

F-004-124 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION 169 0.12 Too small 

F-004-132 0 PINEWOOD AVE TAX POSSESSION # 70 0.11 Too small 

F-004-810 0 CRYSTAL LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION 0.07 Too small 

F-005-140 0 WILLIS LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION 0.11 Too small 

F-007-407 0 MARK LN C/O BOARD OF SELECTMEN 0.01 Too small 

G-005-701 0 PRATTS MILL RD TAX POSSESSION #173 0.09 Too small 

B-008-008 0 MAYNARD FARM RD PARK AND RECREATION 4.89 Wetlands 

B-008-009 0 NORTH RD BOARD OF SELECTMEN 0.13 Wetlands 
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B-008-011 0 POWERS RD   0.76 Wetlands 

B-008-419 0 POWDER MILL RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2.2 Wetlands 

B-008-501 0 POWERS RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2 Wetlands 

B-008-503 0 POWERS RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.33 Wetlands 

B-008-504 0 POWERS RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2 Wetlands 

D-009-201 0 MARLBORO RD   1.03 Wetlands 

E-011-002 0 CONCORD RD TAX POSSESSION # 171 0.53 Wetlands 

E-012-002 0 CONCORD RD TAX POSSESSION 2.49 Wetlands 

E-012-003 0 CONCORD RD TOWN HALL 1.83 Wetlands 

F-004-010 0 LAKE SHORE DR PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 0.21 Wetlands 

F-004-419 0 ELMWOOD AVE TAX POSSESSION # 170 0.25 Wetlands 

F-004-516 0 GREAT LAKE DR TAX POSSESSION 0.73 Wetlands 

G-004-437 0 MIDDLE RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 1.03 Wetlands 

G-006-591 0 HUDSON RD TAX POSSESSION # 186 0.1 Wetlands 

G-008-014 0 MAYNARD RD TAX POSSESSION # 187 6.58 Wetlands 

H-007-238 0 BLUEBERRY HILL LN CURTIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.61 Wetlands 

H-010-020 0 OLD SUDBURY RD NOYES SCHOOL LAND 3.3 Wetlands 

H-011-015 0 WATER ROW CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.69 Wetlands 

K-011-006 0 OLD COUNTY RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 3.17 Wetlands 

L-007-015 0 NOBSCOT RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1.94 Wetlands 

L-008-002 0 RAYMOND RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 52.78 Wetlands 

L-008-010 0 RAYMOND RD PARK & RECREATION COMMISSION 8.86 Wetlands 

L-008-013 0 RAYMOND RD CONSERVATION COMMISSION 38 Wetlands 

L-009-235 0 CLIFFORD RD TAX POSSESSION 179 0.92 Wetlands 

 


